Mich News Source - MIRS Ml Poll 10/14/24 (N=589 LV's) by Mitchell Research & Communications, Inc.

Total N=

Total DEM
Total 100% 38%
N= 589 224
Nov 2024 Voter

Total DEM
Voted 23% 34%
Def 74% 65%
Prob 0% 0%
Und 2% 1%
N= 589 224
Type of Vote

Total DEM
AV 41% 55%
EV 13% 11%
ED 47% 34%
N= 589 224
Enthusiasm

Total DEM
Very 71% 83%
Smwt 16% 12%
Not Very 5% 3%
Not at all 7% 1%
Und 1% 0%
N= 589 224
Party

Total DEM
DEM 38% 100%
GOP 38% 0%
IND 24% 0%
N= 589 224
Generic House Ballot Question

Total DEM
DEM 44% 97%
GOP 47% 2%
Diff -2% 95%
Und 9% 1%
N= 589 224
8-Way Presidential Ballot

Total DEM
Harris 47% 98%
Trump 47% 1%
Diff 0% 97%
Stein 1% 1%
Oliver 1% 0%
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2-Way Presidential Ballot
Total DEM
Harris 47.4% 98.7%
Trump 48.5% 0.8%
Diff -1.1% 97.9%
Und 41% 0.5%
N= 588.0 222.8 2238
7-Way US Senate Ballot
Total DEM
Slotkin 45% 96%
Rogers 40% 1%
Diff 5% 95%
Marsh 1% 0%
Stein 1% 0%
Frizzell 1% 0%
Dern 0% 0%
Solis-Mullen 1% 0%
Und 10% 3%
N= 589 224
2-Way US Senate Ballot
Total DEM
Slotkin 47% 98%
Rogers 43% 1%
Diff 4% 97%
Und 10% 1%
N= 588 224
Most Important Problem Solver
Total DEM
Trump 48.2% 0.8%
Harris 45.4% 96.7%
Diff 2.8% -95.9%
Und 6.4% 2.5%
N= 586.7 223.3
Friends Ballot
Total DEM
Trump 45% 9%
Harris 35% 75%
Diff 10%  -66%
Stein 1% 0%
Oliver 1% 0%
Und 18% 16%
N= 589 224
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Are Things Better off Today Than They Were Four Years Ago
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